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North/West

() Open Studio
Common Venue / Info Center
@ Performance Venue
B Public Art
A Eat, Drink, Shop, Explore
@ Information and Brochures available
@ Venue is Fully Accessible
@ Venue is Partially Accessible
(@ Subway Station
(for local bus info, visit mbta.com)
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Helen Eddy

day*star

26 Mount Auburn St

Mixed Media|Photography|Fiber
617-864-7369
helen@heleneddy.com
www.heleneddy.com

Riverside Gallery

Cambridge Community Center
5 Callender St
Painting|Drawing|Anything!
617-547-6811
cambridgecommunitycenter.org

Carol E. Moses

Riverside Art Works

64 Howard St
Painting|Drawing|Printmaking

carolmoses_2011_cos@fastmail.net

Kate Gakenheimer

6 Kinnaird St

Light|Stained Glass
kgaken@yahoo.com
www.kategakenheimer.com

llana Krepchin Jewelry

6 Kinnaird St

Jewelry
www.ilanakrepchin.com

Lale Berke-Jenkins

103 River St #3
Photography|Painting
Ibjenkins@comcast.net
web.me.com/laleart

Peter McCarthy

5 Pleasant Place

Mixed Media|Blown Glass
617-966-1094
twistycup@comcast.net

Blake Brasher

220 Putnam Ave
Painting
electroblake@gmail.com
www.blakebrasher.org

Melinda Kate Cross
220 Putnam Ave

Fiber|Printmaking|Marbled Fine Art

www.melindakatecross.com

Noah Sussman

6 Upton St.
Painting
nsussl0@gmail.com
WWw.nsussman.com

Gary Blau

51 Kelly Rd

Macro Photography
garyblau@yahoo.com
www.flickr.com/photos/gab57

Anne Peramaéki
20 Kelly Rd
Mixed Media

carmencitaproductions@yahoo.com

flickr.com/photos/anneperamaki

Paul Gray

20 Kelly Rd
Assemblage
617-497-7738

E. ). Barnes

g Drowned Town Press

18 Chalk St
Watercolor|Comics|Animation
www.ejbarnes.com

Laurie Bloom

99 Magazine St

Ceramics

617-750-6870
lauriebloom1954@gmail.com
www.lauriebloom.net

John Goodman

Annosphere

8 Fairmont Ave

Mixed Media|Light|Sculpture
john@annosphere.com
www.annosphere.com

Samuel Thompson

415 Putnam Ave

Painting| Watercolor
sam80thom@yahoo.com
www.samuelthompsonartist.com

Pat O’Brien

214 Chestnut St #2
Watercolor|Ceramics
patob77@verizon.net

Judith Motzkin

Tufts Street Studio

7 Tufts St

Mixed Media|Sculpture|Ceramics
617-547-5513
jmotzkin@gmail.com
www.motzkin.com

Phakos Studios

288 Pearl St

Painting| Watercolor|Drawing
Ipoconnor@comcast.net

Michael Raysson

308 Brookline St

Collage|Photography|Painting
617-661-2638
michray@comcast.net

Tamar Etingen

489 Putnam Ave
Collage|Sculpture|Printmaking
tamaretingen@comcast.net
www.tamaretingen.com

Margaret Angelo
216 Pearl St Apt 2
Ceramics

www.margaretangelosculpture.com

Jay Pastorello

216 Pearl St Apt 2

Ceramics
www.jaypastorelloceramics.com

Nicholas Read

. 194 Erie St

Painting
617-909-1623
art@nicholasreadpainter.com

- www.nicholasreadpainter.com

David W. Torrey

194 Erie St
Watercolor|Sculpture
davidtorrey@comcast.net

Pippi Ellison

15 Valentine St #8

Digital Landscape Photography
and Abstracts
pippi.ellison@gmail.com

www.PippiEllisonPhotography.com

Cheryl Jaffe

18 Cottage St
Collage|Painting
cheryl_jaffe@alumni.tufts.edu
www.cheryl-jaffe-art.com

Carol A. Brown

g 42 Magazine St Apt 1

Fiber|Jewelry
Carol_Brown@comcast.net

Derrick Z. Jackson

Lupine to Lambeau Leaps
12 William St
Photography
dzjacks@aol.com

ﬁ Sandy Gregg

16 Watson St
Collage|Painting|Fiber
617-864-1890
sgregg55@doolan.net
www.sandygregg.com

Deborah Priestly
Brookline Lunch

9 Brookline St

Painting
priestlyarts@gmail.com

Mark Grundig

Out of the Blue Studios
472 Massachusetts Ave.
Painting

617-592-2130
markgrundig@gmail.com
www.bostonartist.com
Evan Gildersleeve

Middle East Restaurant

| 480 Massachusetts Ave

Photography|Painting|Music
(864)423-1454
i8evman7@yahoo.com

| www.flickr.com/six-seven-evan

J.P. Navarro

All Asia

332 Massachusetts Ave

Mixed Media|New Media|Poetry
(617)774-9353
gttpboston@rocketmail.com

Jelissia Capucine

Lobby of 100 Landsdowne

100 Landsdowne St - University
Park @MIT
Photography|Painting|Sculpture

Bayne Peterson

202 Sidney St

Sculpture
baynepeterson@gmail.com

Peter DeCamp Haines

202 Sidney St

Sculpture
www.hainessculpture.com

Justin Marquis

1369 Coffee House

757 Massachusetts Ave
Mixed Media|Drawing
justin.marquis@gmail.com
www.scrollingmarquis.com

Louisa Bertman

11 Bigelow St - Rear Studio
Children’s Prints|Illustration|
Erotica Prints

(617)549-0080
louisa@louisabertman.com
www.louisabertman.com



Patricia A. White

20 Clinton St #5

Mixed Media
617-492-0935
patriciawhitel@yahoo.com

Wendy Gonick

20 Clinton St #5

Mixed Media|Collage|Watercolor
781-643-1065
wendyg-_tabularasa@comecast.net
wgonick.ebsqart.com

Carlyn Marcus Ekstrom

Essex Street Studios

32 Rear Essex St
Painting|Printmaking
carlyn@carlynmarcusekstrom.com
www.CarlynMarcusEkstrom.com

Alexandra Sheldon

Bk Essex Street Studios

32 Rear Essex St

Collage

(617)429-4434
www.alexandrasheldon.com

Ann Miller

Essex Street Studios

32 Rear Essex St

Mixed Media|Collage
zannmiller@comcast.net
www.zannmiller.com

George Bard

Essex Street Studios

32 Rear Essex St #3B
Painting|Watercolor|Drawing
(617)447-7348

| george@georgebard.com

www.georgebard.com

Mary Murray

122 Columbia St Apt 1

Mixed Media|New Media|Drawing
WWW.mary-murray.com

Katherine Nagel

211 Harvard St Apt 1
Painting|Watercolor|Printmaking
spottedroo@gmail.com
www.spottedroo.com

Cambridge Arts Council

CAC Gallery

344 Broadway

Sculpture
www.cambridgeartscouncil.org

Joseph Barillaro

Gather Here

370 Broadway

Mixed Media|Painting| Drawing
joe@joebarillaro.com
www.joebarillaro.com
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Amy Meltzer

Antrim Street Studio

45 Antrim St

Fiber
amy@antrimstreetstudio.com
www.antrimstreetstudio.com

Wan Ju Wei

Antrim Street Studio
45 Antrim St

Mixed Media|Painting
wnj_w@yahoo.com
www.wanjuwei.com

Kathi Tighe

Antrim Street Studio

45 Antrim St
Jewelry|Ceramics|Beads
kathi.tighe@gmail.com

Karen Carmean

1657 Cambridge St
Painting
carmean2@yahoo.com

Yang & Yang

Art China Now Salon/Studio

112A Inman St

Mixed Media|Photography|Painting
617-682-8615
show@artchinanow.com
www.artchinanow.com

' Alice Crane Kovler

. 1007 Massachusetts Ave

Courtesy of Urban/Born Associates
! Collage|Photography|Ceramics

acklove@comcast.net
www.artphototiles.com

Nan Genger

1007 Massachusetts Ave

Courtesy of Urban/Born Associate
Mixed Media|Painting
ngenger@comecast.net

Students of Prospect Hill Academy
1007 Massachusetts Ave

Courtesy of Urban/Born Associates

Mixed Media|Painting|Drawing

danderson@prospecthillacademy.org;

Joseph Levendusky
1007 Massachusetts Ave

Courtesy of Urban/Born Associates

Photography
jlevendusky@gmail.com

Scott Ruescher
1007 Massachusetts Ave

Courtesy of Urban/Born Associates

Drawing
scott.ruescher@gmail.com

Kofi Kayiga

1007 Massachusetts Ave

Courtesy of Urban/Born Associates
Painting|Drawing|Mixed Media
kkayiga@gmail.com

Ellen Stutman
1007 Massachusetts Ave

-~ Courtesy of Urban/Born Associates

Painting|Drawing
estutman40@yahoo.com
www.ellenstutman.com

Ryan K. Wall

1007 Massachusetts Ave

Courtesy of Urban/Born Associates
Photography
rockstarphotographer@gmail.com
www.stinkyteapot.com

Jennifer Kashuck

1007 Massachusetts Ave

Courtesy of Urban/Born Associates
Mixed Media

617-697-1454

jewelsjennifer@gmail.com

Henry Gates

1007 Massachusetts Ave

Courtesy of Urban/Born Associates
Performance|Live Portrait Painting
617-354-4422

hjgates@comcast.net

Adam J. Gooder

1007 Massachusetts Ave

Courtesy of Urban/Born Associates
Photography

gooder@verizon.net
www.gooderfilm.com

Beth Redmond Walsh-Bolstad

1007 Massachusetts Ave

Courtesy of Urban/Born Associates
New Media|Painting

617-460-7108

brwalsharts@aol.com
web.me.com/beth_walsh

Grace Durnford

1007 Massachusetts Ave

Courtesy of Urban/Born Associates
Mixed Media|Drawing|Fiber

B NG
. www.gracedurnford.com

Linda Haas

1007 Massachusetts Ave

Courtesy of Urban/Born Associates
Photography
LH@LindaHaasPhoto.com
www.LindaHaasPhoto.com

Community Learning Center
Gallery 263

263 Pearl St.
Photography|Painting|Fiber
csousa@cambridgema.gov
www.cambridgema.gov/DHSP2/
cle.efm

Brock & Roll Revival Band
Cambridge Community Television
675 Massachusetts Ave

Sunday Only 12:00-12:20pm
Music
goodharbormusic@comcast.net

Irene Koronas

Cambridge Community Television
675 Massachusetts Ave

Sunday Only 12:30-12:50pm
Mixed Media|Painting|Poetry
ikoronas@yahoo.com

Yumi lzuyama

Cambridge Community Television
675 Massachusetts Ave

Sunday Only 1:00-1:20pm
Performance Art|Storytelling
through Paper Theater
yizuyama@verizon.net

Tom Drisdell

Cambridge Community Television
675 Massachusetts Ave

Sunday Only 1:30-1:50pm
Music

617-894-0525
tdrisdell@gmail.com

Maura Mendoza

Cambridge Community Television
675 Massachusetts Ave.

Sunday Only 2:00-2:20pm
Performance Art
info@mauramendoza.com
www.mauramendoza.com

Kevin V. Daley, Esq.

Cambridge Community Television
675 Massachusetts Ave

Sunday Only 2:30-2:50pm
Reading from his new novel
www.KevinDaley.com

NoMad Dreams

Cambridge Community Television
675 Massachusetts Ave

Sunday Only 3:00-3:20pm
Music
Nomaddreamsband@gmail.com
myspace.com/nomaddreamsband
Beyond the 4th Wall

Expression Theatre

Cambridge Community Television
675 Massachusetts Ave

Sunday Only 3:30-3:50pm
Theatre
www.Beyondthe4thWall.com

CCTV Local Shorts & Documentary

# Screening

Cambridge Community Television

Y 675 Massachusetts Ave
¥ Sunday Only 4:00-5:00pm

New Media
www.cctvcambridge.org

Cambridge Vintage Mystery Theatre
Cambridge Community Television
675 Massachusetts Ave.

Sunday Only 5:00-7:00pm
Performance Art
siobhanbredin@gmail.com
cambridgevintagemysterytheatre.net



Irving House at Harvard
24 Irving Street
Shop/Explore
617-547-4600
www.irvinghouse.com

Daniel Galvez; Edwin Andrews
Mural: Crossroads; Colored Glass
Windows

Pearl Street Parking Garage
(Corner of Pearl and Franklin

Mela Lyman
Mural: Anxiety of Beauty, 2009
(Corner of St. Mary’s Rd & Amory St)

David Phillips

Y TP Stone Work, 1980
s e Y L. Riverside Press Park

(Corner of Memorial & River)

Streets)
Murray Dewart Bernard LaCasse 1369 Coffee House Central Bottle Wine + Provisions
Gateway/Fence/Sculpture, 2003 Mural: Beat the Belt 757 Massachusetts Ave 196 Massachusetts Ave
Franklin Street Park (Corner of Magazine & Memorial) Eat/Drink Eat/Drink

(Between Bay & Hancock) (617)576-4600 centrqlbot da (617)225-0040

www.1369coffeehouse.com worens |l www.centralbottle.com

William Reimann David Phillips; John Powell Big Picture Framing Gather Here
d Granite, 1998 Levitated Stone, 1987; Dana Park 1100 Massachusetts Ave 370 Broadway
Corporal Burns Park Quotes, 2007 o o Shop/Explore Shop/Explore
(Corner of Flagg & Memorial) Dana Park lctum www.bigpictureframing.com / (781)775-9504 )
(Magazine between Lawrence & 221 FRAMING® www.gatherhereonline.com

Corporal McTiernan)

Sharon Louden

Sculpture: Plantings, 2009

New Riverside Park

. (Corner of Western & Memorial)

Linda Lichtman; Lilli Ann Rosenberg;
David Judelson

Stained Glass; Mosaic Mural &
Concrete Mural;

Ceramic Tiles

Central Square Library

(45 Pearl Street)

Cambridge Community Television
675 Massachusetts Avenue
Shop/Explore

(617)661-6900
www.cctvcambridge.org




